Incident Date

3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002004
RMP22-002005
RMP22-002006
RMP22-002007
RMP22-002008

RMP22-002009
RMP22-002011
RMP22-002012

RMP22-002013
RMP22-002015
RMP22-002016
RMP22-002017
RMP22-002018

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY
4722 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1663 ALGONQUIN RD
2160 PLUM GROVE RD
1470 GOLF RD

1470 GOLF RD

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2307 ROYALE CT

4734 ARBOR DR

3265 KIRCHOFF RD

112 VIOLA CT

1509 GOLF RD

1414 GOLF RD

2461 BENTON ST

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2121 PLUM GROVE RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1815 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD NOISE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
LOCK OUT
DISTURBANCE

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

MISSING PERSON

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/15/2022 8:19:12 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

RMP22-002021

RMP22-002020
RMP22-002022
RMP22-002023

RMP22-002024

RMP22-002025

RMP22-002026

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:2550 GOLF
RD

1901 GOLF RD
1901 GOLF RD
1901 GOLF RD
1901 GOLF RD
3100 GOLF RD
1901 GOLF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:2404
BLUEBIRD LN

2404 BLUEBIRD LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3400 WELLINGTON CT

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2408 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
1689 ALGONQUIN RD
1689 ALGONQUIN RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZARD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
STATION REPORT

ALARM

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/15/2022 8:19:12 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022

3/14/2022

3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/14/2022

RMP22-002027

RMP22-002028
RMP22-002029
RMP22-002030

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1301 MEIJER DR
LAT: <42.065309> LONG:
<-88.017783>

LIBRARY RD / KIRCHOFF
RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
606 COLLEGE CROSSING
3502 BLUEBIRD LN

5655 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC

ALARM

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/15/2022 8:19:12 AM



