



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/14/2022	RMP22-002004	0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002005	4722 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002006	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002007	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002008	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/14/2022	RMP22-002009	2307 ROYALE CT	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002011	4734 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002012	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/14/2022		112 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/14/2022	RMP22-002013	1509 GOLF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002015	1414 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/14/2022	RMP22-002016	2461 BENTON ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002017	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/14/2022	RMP22-002018	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022		2121 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/14/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1815 HICKS RD	MISSING PERSON	
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2550 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		3100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002021	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:2404 BLUEBIRD LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		2404 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/14/2022	RMP22-002020	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002022	3400 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002023	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002024	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002025	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/14/2022		1689 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1689 ALGONQUIN RD	STATION REPORT	
3/14/2022	RMP22-002026	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/14/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022		LAT: <42.065309> LONG: <-88.017783>	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/14/2022	RMP22-002027	LIBRARY RD / KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/14/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/14/2022	RMP22-002028	606 COLLEGE CROSSING	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/14/2022	RMP22-002029	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/14/2022	RMP22-002030	5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT